Position

School Principal

Assistant Principal

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

School Psychologist

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Speech/Language Specialist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Department

Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School

Total Wages

$128,294
$98,678
$97,807
$97,350
$95,992
$94,587
$93,080
$92,949
$92,575
$92,280
$90,722
$90,117
$89,115
$88,798
$88,553
$88,349
$87,372
$85,773
$85,251
$81,472
$75,980
$74,717
$70,138
$68,973
$65,137
$64,837
$63,102
$58,304
$57,754
$54,134

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,366
$18,302
$9,556
$15,267
$15,829
$9,242
$9,127
$16,064
$14,828
$16,388
$15,124
$8,826
$15,401
$14,966
$8,662
$14,635
$8,552
$8,247
$14,126
$13,748
$13,401
$7,320
$6,872
$6,715
$12,942
$12,601
$12,457
$5,717
$11,912
$11,569



Night Custodians

Special Education Teacher
Day Custodians

Teacher

School Office Manager
Teacher

School Health Assistant

Support Technician, Tech
Services

Special Education Teacher
Night Custodians
Curriculum Specialist

School Library/Media
Technician

Special Education Teacher

Instructional Assistant V-Health

Care

Special Education Teacher
Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
School Office Assistant Il
Instructional Assistant |ll
Instructional Assistant |ll
School Office Assistant |
Special Education Teacher
Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
Instructional Assistant |ll
Instructional Assistant |ll
Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist

Community Liaison/Trainer

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall
Newhall

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School

Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School

Newhall School
Newhall School

Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School

$47,524
$46,526
$45,992
$39,911
$39,054
$26,856
$26,707
$25,545

$23,343
$22,542
$22,514
$22,455

$21,052
$19,312

$18,171
$17,876
$17,217
$16,726
$16,503
$15,898
$15,732
$14,775
$14,417
$12,410
$12,214
$12,101
$11,755
$11,618
$11,368

$11,665
$7,239
$11,334
$3,910
$10,373
$2,631
$3,151
$2,990

$6,519
$2,478

$0
$2,620

$4,294
$7,386

$1,833
$917
$420
$5,235
$1,794
$0
$1,828
$1,918
$1,624
$1,363
$0
$1,354
$0

$0
$616



Safety Supervisor
Safety Supervisor
Safety Supervisor
Safety Supervisor
Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
Special Education Teacher
Curriculum Specialist
School Psychologist
Night Custodians
Curriculum Specialist
Safety Supervisor
Safety Supervisor
Curriculum Specialist
Safety Supervisor
Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
Safety Supervisor
Safety Supervisor
Behavior Support Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
Project Assistant
Curriculum Specialist

Curriculum Specialist

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School
Newhall School

$11,123
$10,977
$10,027
$9,788
$9,622
$9,307
$9,047
$8,384
$8,093
$7,332
$6,998
$6,682
$5,408
$5,267
$5,124
$4,725
$4,056
$4,006
$2,775
$2,671
$1,780
$1,227
$1,150
$990
$95
$30

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$971
$956
$719
$2,504
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$27
$436
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$11
$0



