Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Principal		Newhall	Newhall School	\$128,294	\$12,366
Assistant Principal		Newhall	Newhall School	\$98,678	\$18,302
Teacher On Special Assignment		Newhall	Newhall School	\$97,807	\$9,556
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$97,350	\$15,267
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$95,992	\$15,829
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$94,587	\$9,242
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$93,080	\$9,127
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$92,949	\$16,064
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$92,575	\$14,828
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$92,280	\$16,388
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$90,722	\$15,124
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$90,117	\$8,826
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$89,115	\$15,401
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$88,798	\$14,966
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$88,553	\$8,662
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$88,349	\$14,635
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$87,372	\$8,552
School Psychologist		Newhall	Newhall School	\$85,773	\$8,247
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$85,251	\$14,126
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$81,472	\$13,748
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$75,980	\$13,401
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$74,717	\$7,320
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$70,138	\$6,872
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$68,973	\$6,715
Speech/Language Specialist		Newhall	Newhall School	\$65,137	\$12,942
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$64,837	\$12,601
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$63,102	\$12,457
Teacher On Special Assignment		Newhall	Newhall School	\$58,304	\$5,717
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$57,754	\$11,912
Teacher		Newhall	Newhall School	\$54,134	\$11,569

Night Custodians	Newhall	Newhall School	\$47,524	\$11,665
Special Education Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School	\$46,526	\$7,239
Day Custodians	Newhall	Newhall School	\$45,992	\$11,334
Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School	\$39,911	\$3,910
School Office Manager	Newhall	Newhall School	\$39,054	\$10,373
Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School	\$26,856	\$2,631
School Health Assistant	Newhall	Newhall School	\$26,707	\$3,151
Support Technician, Tech Services	Newhall	Newhall School	\$25,545	\$2,990
Special Education Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School	\$23,343	\$6,519
Night Custodians	Newhall	Newhall School	\$22,542	\$2,478
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$22,514	\$0
School Library/Media Technician	Newhall	Newhall School	\$22,455	\$2,620
Special Education Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School	\$21,052	\$4,294
Instructional Assistant V-Health Care	Newhall	Newhall School	\$19,312	\$7,386
Special Education Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School	\$18,171	\$1,833
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$17,876	\$917
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$17,217	\$420
School Office Assistant II	Newhall	Newhall School	\$16,726	\$5,235
Instructional Assistant III	Newhall	Newhall School	\$16,503	\$1,794
Instructional Assistant III	Newhall	Newhall School	\$15,898	\$0
School Office Assistant I	Newhall	Newhall School	\$15,732	\$1,828
Special Education Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School	\$14,775	\$1,918
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$14,417	\$1,624
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$12,410	\$1,363
Instructional Assistant III	Newhall	Newhall School	\$12,214	\$0
Instructional Assistant III	Newhall	Newhall School	\$12,101	\$1,354
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$11,755	\$0
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$11,618	\$0
Community Liaison/Trainer	Newhall	Newhall School	\$11,368	\$616

Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Newhall School	\$11,123	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Newhall School	\$10,977	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Newhall School	\$10,027	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Newhall School	\$9,788	\$0
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$9,622	\$0
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$9,307	\$0
Special Education Teacher	Newhall	Newhall School	\$9,047	\$971
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$8,384	\$956
School Psychologist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$8,093	\$719
Night Custodians	Newhall	Newhall School	\$7,332	\$2,504
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$6,998	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Newhall School	\$6,682	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Newhall School	\$5,408	\$0
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$5,267	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Newhall School	\$5,124	\$0
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$4,725	\$27
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$4,056	\$436
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$4,006	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Newhall School	\$2,775	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Newhall School	\$2,671	\$0
Behavior Support Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$1,780	\$0
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$1,227	\$0
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$1,150	\$0
Project Assistant	Newhall	Newhall School	\$990	\$0
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$95	\$11
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Newhall School	\$30	\$0